Operator’s Manual
Affordable Portable ™ Hot Food Station
Thank you for purchasing this Vollrath equipment. Before operating the equipment, read and familiarize yourself with the following operating and
safety instructions. SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.
Description Black
Walnut
Woodgrain
Cherry
Woodgrain Granite White
American
Natural
Brushed
Aluminum
3 Well Standard Buffet Breath Guard Hot Food Station – 120V
Solid Base 38707 38935 38767 38727 38727W 38727N 38727A
Solid Base w/ Lights 3870746 3893546 3876746 3872746 3872746W 3872746N 3872746A
Open Storage Base 38708 38936 38768 38728 38728W 38728N 38728A
Open Storage w/ Lights 3870846 3893646 3876846 3872846 3872846W 3872846N 3872846A
Storage Base w/ Door 38709 38937 38769 38729 38729W 38729N 38729A
Storage w/ Door, w/Lights 3870946 3893746 3876946 3872946 3872946W 3872946N 3872946A
3 Well NSF2 Cafeteria Breath Guard Hot Food Station – 120V
Solid Base 39707 39935 39767 39727 39727W 39727N 39727A
Open Storage Base 39708 39936 39768 39728 39728W 39728N 39728A
Storage Base w/ Door 39709 39937 39769 39729 39729W 39729N 39729A
4 Well Standard Buffet Breath Guard Hot Foot Station – 120V
Solid Base 38710 38945 38770 38730 38730W 38730N 38730A
Solid Base w/ Lights 3871060 3894560 3877060 3873060 3873060W 3873060N 3873060A
Open Storage Base 38711 38946 38771 38731 38731W 38731N 38731A
Open Storage w/ Lights 3871160 3894660 3877160 3873160 3873160W 3873160N 3873160A
Storage Base w/ Door 38712 38947 38772 38732 38732W 38732N 38732A
Storage w/ Door, w/ Lights 3871260 3894760 3877260 3873260 3873260W 3873260N 3873260A
4 Well NSF2 Cafeteria Breath Guard Hot Foot Station – 120V
Solid Base 39710 39945 39770 39730 39730W 39730N 39730A
Open Storage Base 39711 39948 39771 39731 39731W 39731N 39731A
Storage Base w/ Door 39712 39947 39772 39732 39732W 39732N 39732A
© 2019 The Vollrath Company L.L.C. Part No. 352206-1 ml 9/26/19
SAFETY PRECAUTIONS
To ensure safe operation, read the following statements and understand
their meaning. This manual contains safety precautions which are